©2020 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
Model NCO Filter Housing
Low cost filter housings for flow rates to 100 gpm*
FEATURES
• Permanently piped housings are opened

®
Model NCO Filter Housing
A MODEL NUMBER CODE
NCO8 #1 & #2 BAG, & 500 CARTRIDGE NCO8
NLCO8 #12 BAG NLCO8
NCO8135 700 CARTRIDGE NCO8135
NCO8135 CONVERTIBLE NCO8135
C PIPE SIZE CODE
1 1/2 INCH FEMALE NPT 1 1/2P
2 INCH FEMALE NPT 2P
D OUTLET STYLE CODE
SIDE / BOTTOM UNISTYLE *
BOTTOM 1
E PRESSURE RATING CODE
150 PSI 150
F HOUSING MATERIAL CODE
CARBON STEEL C
304 STAINLESS STEEL S
G COVER SEAL CODE
BUNA N B
ETHYLENE PROPYLENE E
FLUOROELASTOMER V
H BASKET TYPE CODE
FILTER BAG BASKET NCO OR NLCO PB
700 CARTRIDGE NCO8135 700
CONVERTIBLE NCO8135 700PB
FSI/POLYLOC POLY
Model NCO Housing Code - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: NCO8-30-2P-*-150-C-B-PB)
B BASKET SIZE CODE
15 INCH NCO ONLY 15
30 INCH NCO OR NLCO 30
NCO8135 N/A
Dimensions are reference only and should not be used for hard
plumbing. Consult factory for certified drawings.
A
MODEL
NUMBER
B
BASKET
SIZE
C
PIPE
SIZE
D
OUTLET
STYLE
E
PRESSURE
RATING
F
HOUSING
MATERIAL
G
COVER
SEAL
H
BASKET
TYPE
OUTLET
COVER
HANDLE
INLET
1/4” NPT
OUTLET
INLET
1 1/2” OR
2” NPT
BASKET
LINE
1 1/2” OR
2” NPT
NCO &
NLCO ONLY
22”
ADJUSTABLE
TRIPOD LEGS
3/4” NPT DRAIN
NCO8135
1 1/2” OR 2” NPT
3  9/16” DIA HOLES
ON 12” D.B.C.
OUTLET/
DRAIN